
120 

PCD 110, 12 x M5 TAP THRU

2 x 5 PIN HOLE 5.50

30 

98 g6 

 30° 
 15° 

15°

110 

 20 

 4.20 
56 H7 

PCD 43, 12 x 6.30 THRU

2 x 4 PIN HOLE 5.50

 15°  30° 

 60° 
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Joint Torque Sensor
ATSB400-D120

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1
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